Size Catalog Number
Reference
Number
Rated
Voltage (V)
Nominal
Current (A)
Breaking capacity @
Nominal current (A)
Watts Loss @
100% In (W)
Max. voltage
drop (V)
5x20 MI5HT25V0.25 P085366 250 0.25# 1500 - 0.7
5x20 MI5HT25V0.315 R094821 250 0.315# 1500 - 0.68
5x20 MI5HT25V0.4 W094825 250 0.4# 1500 - 0.64
5x20 MI5HT25V0.5 S085369 250 0.5# 1500 - 0.6
5x20 MI5HT25V0.63 X094826 250 0.63# 1500 - 0.5
5x20 MI5HT25V0.8 V085371 250 0.8# 1500 - -
5x20 MI5HT25V1 W085372 250 1 1500 0.73 0.25
5x20 MI5HT25V1.25 X085373 250 1.25 1500 0.81 0.22
5x20 MI5HT25V1.6 Y085374 250 1.6 1500 0.91 0.19
5x20 MI5HT25V2 Z085375 250 2 1500 1 0.17
5x20 MI5HT25V2.5 A085376 250 2.5 1500 1.1 0.15
5x20 MI5HT25V3.1 B085377 250 3.15 1500 1.2 0.13
5x20 MI5HT25V4 C085378 250 4 1500 1.4 0.1
5x20 MI5HT25V5 D085379 250 5 1500 1.5 0.1
5x20 MI5HT25V6.3 E085380 250 6.3 1500 1.7 0.1
5x20 MI5HT25V8 A208357 250 8* 1500 2.7 0.1
5x20 MI5HT25V10 B208358 250 10* 1500 2.9 0.1
5x20 MI5HT25V12.5 D210338 250 12.5*# - - -
5x20 MI5HT25V16 E210339 250 16*# - - -
Miniature Fuses
IEC Fuses 5x20
250VAC from 0.25 to 16A
Dimensions
Complying with IEC-127-2 Standard Sheet 5
Product weight: 1.2g max.
Packaging: in box of 1000 pieces
or in blister of 50 pieces
# Product non-certified
* Non-standard ratings
- 20 -
5HT Time Lag
High breaking capacity
Miniature Fuses
IEC Fuses 5x20
250VAC from 0.25 to 16A
Melting Time Limits
Nominal current 210% x In 275% x In 400% x In 1000% x In
From 1A to 3.15A 30min maxi 1s mini 80s maxi 95ms mini 5s maxi 10ms mini 100ms maxi
From 4A to 10A 30min maxi 1s mini 80s maxi 150ms mini 5s maxi 20ms mini 100ms maxi
Time Current Curve
- 21 -
5HT Time Lag
High breaking capacity